Calne Archers

Current Classifications

Barebow
Gentlemen

Steve Tugwell
Wayne Head
Greg Clark
Richard Jefferson

Ladies

Dawn Tugwell

Compound
Gentlemen

Paul Taylor
Steve Tugwell

Ladies

Dawn Tugwell

Longbow
Gentlemen

Nev Walters
Richard Jefferson
Dennis O"Connor
Matthew Griffiths

Ladies

Claire Giriffiths
Dawn Tugwell

Recurve
Gentlemen

John Daniel

Rob Sadler

Steve Tugwell
Dennis O"Connor

31/12/2023

Classification
1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
3rd Class

Classification
Bowman

Classification
2nd Class
3rd Class

Classification
2nd Class

Classification
1st Class

2nd Class

3rd Class
Bowman

Classification
Bowman
Bowman

Classification
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
3rd Class

Achieved

01/01/2023
12/11/2023
28/04/2023
02/04/2023

Achieved
01/01/2023

Achieved
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

Achieved
29/11/2023

Achieved

01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

Achieved
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

Achieved

01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
03/09/2023
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Calne Archers

Current Classifications )i\

Ladies
Classification Achieved
Dawn Tugwell 1st Class 01/01/2023
Caroline Sadler 2nd Class 01/01/2023
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