Calne Archers

Current Classifications



Barebow

Gentlemen

	Classification	Achieved
Steve Tugwell	1st Class	01/01/2023
Wayne Head	1st Class	12/11/2023
Greg Clark	2nd Class	28/04/2023
Richard Jefferson	3rd Class	02/04/2023

Ladies

	Classification	Acnievea
Dawn Tugwell	Bowman	01/01/2023

Compound

Gentlemen

	Classification	Achieved
Paul Taylor	2nd Class	01/01/2023
Steve Tugwell	3rd Class	01/01/2023

Ladies

	Classification	Achieved
Dawn Tugwell	2nd Class	29/11/2023

Longbow

Gentlemen

	Classification	Achieved
Nev Walters	1st Class	01/01/2023
Richard Jefferson	2nd Class	01/01/2023
Dennis O"Connor	3rd Class	01/01/2023
Matthew Griffiths	Bowman	01/01/2023

Ladies

	Classification	Achieved
Claire Griffiths	Bowman	01/01/2023
Dawn Tugwell	Bowman	01/01/2023

Recurve

Gentlemen

	Classification	Achieved
John Daniel	2nd Class	01/01/2023
Rob Sadler	2nd Class	01/01/2023
Steve Tugwell	2nd Class	01/01/2023
Dennis O"Connor	3rd Class	03/09/2023

31/12/2023 Page 1

Calne Archers

Current Classifications



Ladies

ClassificationAchievedDawn Tugwell1st Class01/01/2023Caroline Sadler2nd Class01/01/2023

31/12/2023 Page 2